VACUUM SYSTEMS

[ 2. Atex Compact Vacuum
A62PX1.3GD ]

A62R-X1.3GD

TECHNICAL FEATURES:

ASX REV. 10.1.0.0

Machine body @460mm

Side channel blower with single phase motor asynchronous
marked ATEX EX || 3GD

Electric cable 10m long with industrial plug 3 Ph+ earth
16A IP67

Manual filter shaker on side

Star filter of polyester cat. “L” antistatic

Quick inlet @70mm

Container of 65 It with handle and castors, in stainless
steel

Tension / Voltage Volts
Plug A
Power kW
Depression max mbar max
Max working depression mbar
Max air flow m3/h
Primary filter surface m?2
Absolute filter surface m?2
Container capacity Lt
Product inlet mm
Noise level Dba
Overall dimensions Cm
Weight Kg
Protection IP
Ex Marking EX

Via Mavore 1640/c

41059 Zocca (Mo) Italy
www.rgsvacuumsystems.com

Relief valve put in as standard

Rear wheels @150mm, front wheels @125mm with brak,
antistatic

standard version with trolley Ral 9005 black, container in
stainless steel and filter chamber Ral 7001 grey

X2 version with container and filter chamber in stainless
steel

We recommend the use of suction accessories @40mm e
@50mm

A62PX1.3GD

3~230-400V/50Hz
3P+ T 16A IP67
2.6
300
220
320
1,90
2,20
65
@70
75
64X77X162h
1
65

113G T4
lI3D T135°C

Tel.+39 059 986833
info@rgsimpianti.com

Pag.22



