



## A62 X1.3GD



## **TECHNICAL FEATURES:**

- Machine body Ø460mm
- Side channel blower with single phase motor asynchronous marked ATEX EX II 3GD
- Electric cable 10m long with industrial plug 3 Ph+ earth 16A IP67
- · Manual filter shaker on side
- Star filter of polyester cat. "L" antistatic
- Quick inlet Ø70mm
- Container of 65 It with handle and castors, in stainless steel

- · Relief valve put in as standard
- Rear wheels Ø150mm, front wheels Ø125mm with brak, antistatic
- standard version with trolley Ral 9005 black, container in stainless steel and filter chamber Ral 7001 grey
- X2 version with container and filter chamber in stainless steel
- We recommend the use of suction accessories Ø40mm e Ø50mm

		A62PX1.3GD
Tension / Voltage	Volts	3~230-400V/50Hz
Plug	A	3P + T 16A IP67
Power	kW	2.6
Depression max	mbar max	300
Max working depression	mbar	220
Max air flow	m³/h	320
Primary filter surface	m²	1,90
Absolute filter surface	m²	2,20
Container capacity	Lt	65
Product inlet	mm	Ø70
Noise level	Dba	75
Overall dimensions	Cm	64X77X162h
Weight	Kg	77
Protection	IP	65
Ex Marking	EX	II 3G T4 II3D T135°C